
San Diego IGroup listing 
Updated April 27, 2019

Group Name Location Meets on Rep Name/Contact Info Notes

South Bay Chula Vista Monday 7-9pm Jerry Kaehr 619.420.4382 kaehrsnowdove@aol.com Call 1st

Ocean View Encinitas Monday 6:50pm-9pm David Metlzer 917.763.5742 Dkm2102@gmail.com Open- Call 1st

La Jolla La Jolla Monday 9:30-11:15AM Daniel Love 507.513.1780 theedaniel.love@gmail.com Open to all men

Heart and Soul San Diego Monday 9:50 -11:30AM Joe Glennon 619.884.3705 joeg99@cox.net Open to all men

Kensington San Diego Monday 7:30-9pm Rick Nelson 619-829-5178 ricknelson44@gmail.com New location- Open to all men

All Gender Open 
Circle Vista/Oceanside Tuesday 6:45-9pm Jerry Fleck 760 814 1496 jerryfleck@i-e-solutions.com Call 1st

The Jungle San Diego Tuesday 7-9pm Colin McBride 619-871-3836 Colinmike@gmail.com Open to all men

Point Loma San Diego Wednesday 7-9pm Chris Reilly 619.840.3156 cgreilly2000@yahoo.com Call 1st

New Warrior PIT 
study San Diego Wednesday 7-9pm Raymund Miranda 619.846.5866 chirospecialty@gmail.com call 1st

Encinitas 
Wednesday Encinitas Wednesday 7:30-9pm Scott Andreiko 760.633.4609 sandreiko@cox.net non warrior guests -please Call 1st

Cammies & 
Canines Dulzara, CA Thursdays 6:30-8:30pm Kalani Creutzburg 619-840-3156 kalani@cammiesandcanines.comNon VETS welcome

Harbor Wizards San Diego Thursday 7-9pm Dana Ansell 619.247.9294 dakiniengineer@gmail.com Call 1st

Kings Journey San Diego Thursday  7-9pm Robert Slavik 619.582.3464 bobslavik@sbcglobal.net Call 1st

House of Mirrors Cardiff Thursday 7-9pm Sean Rones 858.842.7100 srones@lifecouple.net Open to non Warrior guests 

Heart centered Men SD                Thursday 7-9pm             JJ Brawley                 619.379.0985   jjbrawley@gmail.com           Open -call for logistics 
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